
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,026.26

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$337.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

  CURRENT
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

TOWN OF LADY LAKE
  CAPITAL OUTLAY

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

FIRE MSTU

11/19/2015

11/19/2015

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

2015  Paid Real Estate

2015  Paid Real Estate

00LL

00LL

33,698

162.00
175.00

1260752

1260752

5.3051

0.4704

0.4629
0.1600

3.5510

Paid

Paid

0.3023

5.6970
1.5000

Nov 30, 2015

Nov 30, 2015

0.2554

33,698
33,698
33,698
33,698

33,698
41,891
41,891

33,698
33,698

2015-00153202

2015-00153202

175.00
162.00

$985.21

$985.21

33.70

178.77

1.0000

FOTH WILLIAM E & KRISTINE A
N 4036 MARY JANE CT
APPLETON, WI    54913

FOTH WILLIAM E & KRISTINE A
N 4036 MARY JANE CT
APPLETON, WI    54913

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
CL56   LADY LAKE SOLID WASTE

2118240600-000-01800

2118240600-000-01800

18.7041

344 IVANHOE CIR

LADY LAKE, OAK GROVE MOBILE HOME SUB
UNIT TWO LOT 18 PB 23PG 22ORB 3687 PG
1242

344 IVANHOE CIR

LADY LAKE, OAK GROVE MOBILE HOME SUB
UNIT TWO LOT 18 PB 23PG 22ORB 3687 PG
1242

10.19

Receipt #

Receipt #

119.66
62.84

238.65

15.85
5.39

15.60

0
8.61

41,891

0

33,698
0

41,891
0

33,698
33,698

33,698
33,698 0

0
0

0
0

0

33,698

$689.26

33,698
33,698




